
Cash Burn Summary Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17 Jul-17 Aug-17
Cash Balance -$                   -$                   237,100$          181,099$          111,324$          29,774$            (60,845)$           (149,245)$         
Cash Burn (w/o CFF) -$                   -$                   (62,900)$           (56,001)$           (69,775)$           (81,551)$           (90,619)$           (88,400)$           

Revenue Summary Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17 Jul-17 Aug-17
Implementation Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   750$                  
Subscription Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   27,090$            85,050$            

Expense Summary Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17 Jul-17 Aug-17
Employee Exp. -$                   -$                   46,953$            46,953$            58,466$            69,979$            81,492$            93,005$            
Outside Services Exp. -$                   -$                   500$                  515$                  530$                  546$                  563$                  580$                  
Travel & Entertainment Exp -$                   -$                   1,500$              1,500$              1,500$              1,500$              1,500$              1,500$              
Office Exp. -$                   -$                   560$                  560$                  700$                  840$                  980$                  1,120$              
Facilities Exp. -$                   -$                   3,450$              3,462$              3,473$              3,485$              3,498$              3,511$              
Computer & Equipment Exp -$                   -$                   500$                  515$                  530$                  546$                  563$                  580$                  
Advertising & Marketing Exp -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   
R&D Exp. -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   
Other Operating Exp. -$                   -$                   487$                  488$                  546$                  604$                  663$                  721$                  
Gross Profit -                         -                         2,000-                 2,020-                 2,040-                 2,061-                 25,009              83,698              

Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17 Jul-17 Aug-17
Net Income -$                   -$                   (55,950)$           (56,234)$           (68,009)$           (79,840)$           (64,583)$           (17,708)$           
CF from Operations (OpEx) -$                   -$                   (54,900)$           (56,001)$           (67,775)$           (79,551)$           (88,619)$           (86,400)$           
CF from Investing (CapEx) -$                   -$                   (8,000)$             -$                   (2,000)$             (2,000)$             (2,000)$             (2,000)$             
CFF



Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18
(212,557)$         (258,923)$         (312,504)$         (309,213)$         (310,953)$         (249,240)$         (238,477)$         (207,502)$         (149,020)$         (46,517)$           

(63,312)$           (46,366)$           (53,581)$           3,291$              (1,740)$             61,713$            10,763$            30,975$            58,483$            102,503$          

Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18
750$                  750$                  2,000$              1,500$              1,250$              1,750$              2,250$              4,000$              6,250$              5,750$              

5,040$              94,595$            94,595$            293,045$          118,078$          187,535$          168,782$          250,151$          301,202$          640,329$          

Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18
93,005$            93,005$            93,005$            93,005$            137,509$          137,509$          139,716$          139,716$          140,257$          176,177$          

597$                  615$                  633$                  652$                  672$                  692$                  713$                  734$                  756$                  779$                  
1,500$              1,500$              1,500$              1,500$              2,363$              2,363$              2,363$              2,363$              2,363$              3,150$              
1,120$              1,120$              1,120$              1,120$              1,911$              1,911$              1,911$              1,911$              1,911$              2,499$              
3,524$              3,538$              3,552$              3,566$              3,581$              3,596$              3,612$              3,628$              3,644$              3,661$              

597$                  615$                  633$                  652$                  672$                  692$                  713$                  734$                  756$                  779$                  
-$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   
-$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   
722$                  722$                  722$                  722$                  965$                  965$                  976$                  976$                  979$                  1,166$              

3,667                 93,200              94,429              292,357            117,119            187,054            168,778            251,875            305,154            643,757            

Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18
(97,842)$           (8,359)$             (7,181)$             190,694$          (30,998)$           38,604$            18,052$            101,090$          153,764$          454,823$          
(63,312)$           (46,366)$           (53,581)$           3,291$              8,260$              61,713$            10,763$            30,975$            58,483$            110,503$          

-$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   (10,000)$           -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   (8,000)$             



Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18
243,776$          839,427$          1,621,890$       2,285,187$       2,840,536$       3,691,441$       
290,293$          595,651$          782,464$          663,297$          555,348$          850,906$          

Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18
2,750$              6,250$              5,000$              5,750$              9,250$              5,250$              

1,082,032$       1,075,905$       421,939$          1,216,539$       947,180$          1,383,783$       

Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18
176,717$          177,258$          177,258$          213,088$          213,088$          213,088$          

802$                  826$                  851$                  877$                  903$                  930$                  
3,150$              3,150$              3,150$              3,150$              3,150$              3,150$              
2,499$              2,499$              2,499$              3,087$              3,087$              3,087$              
3,679$              3,697$              3,715$              3,735$              3,754$              3,774$              

802$                  826$                  851$                  877$                  903$                  930$                  
-$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   
-$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

1,169$              1,172$              1,173$              1,355$              1,355$              1,356$              
1,082,436         1,079,787         424,546            1,219,873         953,989            1,386,568         

Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18
892,673$          889,413$          234,104$          992,760$          726,582$          1,159,086$       
290,293$          595,651$          782,464$          671,297$          555,348$          850,906$          

-$                   -$                   -$                   (8,000)$             -$                   -$                   
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